## 13000046008

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900246028249

03/27/13--01015--003 \*\*125.00

SESSETARY OF STATE

MAR 28 2013 T CLINE



Cheri L. Kittrell, Ph.D. 521 White Oak Avenue Brandon, FL 33510 (813) 728-4744 info@maintainyourmarriage.com

March 24, 2013

Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

As requested in the instructions for forming a Florida Limited Liability Company, I am attaching the articles of organization, a check for the filing fee (in the amount of \$125.00), and this cover letter (with my name address and daytime telephone number clearly shown at the top of this letter).

If you have further questions, please feel free to contact me.

heri L'Kittrell, Ph. D.

Sincerely,

Cheri L. Kittrell, Ph.D.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** Marriage Maintenance Christian Life Coaching, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Cheri L. Kittrell, Ph.D. Name of Person Marriage Maintenance Christian Life Coaching, LLC Firm/Company 521 White Oak Avenue Address Brandon, FL 33510 City/State and Zip Code info@maintainyourmarriage.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Cheri L. Kittrell, Ph.D. Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, ■\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) **Mailing Address** Street/Courier Address Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Objetica I 'Se Oppobine I I S				
Marnage Maintena	nce Christian Life Coaching, LLC (Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II -		the principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Comp	any is	s:
Principal Offic	e Address:	<b>Mailing Address:</b>			
521 White Oak Avenue		521 White Oak Avenue	521 White Oak Avenue		
Brandon, FL 33510		Brandon, FL 33510			
	Cameron G. Kittrell  521 White Oak Avenue	Name  reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ary of state (sset: flore	MAR 27 AM ID: 5	A Comment
	Brandon	33510	1	Ø)	
		City, State, and Zip			
liability con registered age all statutes re	npany at the place designate ent and agree to act in this elating to the proper and co e obligations of my position	and to accept service of process for the ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the capacity. I further agree to comply with the capacity omplete performance of my duties, and in as registered agent as provided for in a Signature (REQUIRED)	e appointme th the provis I am familia	ent as cions o ar with	f !

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR		Cheri L. Kittrell, Ph.D.	
	····	521 White Oak Avenue	
		Brandon, FL 33510	_
			7813
		de F	_ ~
		(1)	
		₹ 15C	_ <u>_</u>
		ær.	
(Use attachmen	it if necessary)		
`	•	e date of filing: (OPT	TONA
LE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPT	
effective date is	e date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPT	
LE V: Effective date is	e date, if other than the		
LE V: Effectiv ffective date is or 90 days afte	e date, if other than the listed, the date muster the date of filing.)		
LE V: Effective date is	re date, if other than the listed, the date muster the date of filing.)	et be specific and cannot be more than five b	
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days after	re date, if other than the listed, the date muster the date of filing.)		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee